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35419 302-10607 16-552 2 Actors Theater of Minnesota Late Night Shakespeare $20,000 Laura

38038 302-10608 16-553 4 AFRICAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS Little Africa Festival 2017 $7,500 Young

302-10609 16-554 2 Alliance Francaise de Minneapolis - St. Paul Bastille Day 2017 $5,000 Young

302-10610 16-557 1 Frogtown Green and HMONGTOWN Marketplace, LLC Bringing the Frogs Back to Frogtown $5,000 Young

302-10611 16-558 4 Can Can Wonderland, SBC Can Can Wonderland Theater Package C $8,000 Hilary

302-10612 16-560 5 Compas, Inc. Trout Brook Nature Sanctuary Mural C $8,500 Dave

02256 302-10613 16-563 1,2,3,4 FORECAST Public Artworks Making it Public: Public Art Across the City $5,000 Hilary

 302-10614 16-564 1,6 Full Circle Theater Company 365 Days/365 Plays:  A 2017 Remix $10,000 Marcq

38064 302-10615 16-565 2 Girl Friday Productions Girl Friday Productions presents IDIOT'S DELIGHT $7,500 Collins

34010 302-10616 16-566 2 The History Theatre, Inc. Paper Dreams - Gateway to History $10,000 Young

302-10647 16-567 1 Hmong 18 Council, Inc. Hmong Cultural Integration $8,000 Young

302-10617 16-568 1 Hmong Cultural Center Incorporated Hmong Folk Arts in Minnesota Permanent Exhibit Project $5,000 Young

34011 302-10618 16-569 1,2,3,4,5 HOT SUMMER JAZZ FESTIVAL Shared backline $18,000 Ross

37907 302-10619 16-570 2 The Illusion Theater and School, Inc. THURGOOD Project: Illusion Theater in St.  Paul $17,000 Young

37949 302-10620 16-574 1 Ka Joog Nonprofit Organization Fanka~Invisible Arts $7,500 Andy

36437 302-10621 16-575 3,4,6 Katha Dance Theatre Ritu - The Seasons $7,500 Young

302-10622 16-577 6,7 Latino Economic Development Center East Side Food Tour $5,000 Young

34030 302-10623 16-579 3,4 Minnesota Jewish Theatre Company We Are the Levinsons $7,500 Young

34031 302-10624 16-580 2 MINNESOTA LANDMARKS, INC. Summer Arts Discovery - Year 3 $5,000 Young

34032 302-10625 16-581 2 MINNESOTA MUSEUM OF AMERICAN ART "Shadowlands" Exhibition: Ken Gonzales-Day $15,000 Nora

02534 302-10626 16-582 2 Minnesota Public Radio Fitzgerald Theater - Audience Growth and Development $30,000 Ross

37061 302-10627 16-583 2 MIXED BLOOD THEATRE COMPANY Safe at Home $20,000 Nora

34072 302-10648 16-584 2 Fiscal Sponsor: Springboard for the Arts  (for James  

Byrne)

Positively Fourth Street $5,000 Laura

34041 302-10628 16-585 2 One Voice Mixed Chorus Pirates of Penzance at Raspberry Island $20,000 Young

34042 302-10629 16-586 2 Ordway Center for the Performing Arts International Children's Festival $35,000 Young

35868 302-10630 16-588 2,4 The Saint Paul Civic Symphony Association St. Paul Civic Symphony:  Concerts at Landmark Center $5,000 Young

34060 302-10631 16-589 2 The Saint Paul Festival and Heritage Foundation Saint Paul Winter Carnival Ice Palace $40,000 Ross

302-10328 15-530 1,2,3,4,5,6,7 Saint Paul Public Library Saint Paul Public Library collection materials $175,000 Young

02509 302-10632 16-591 2 THE SCIENCE MUSEUM OF MINNESOTA Read Between the Lines $17,500 Nora

34040 302-10633 16-592 2 Skylark Opera  Peter Brook's The Tragedy of Carmen $7,500 Young

34072 302-10634 16-593 2 Springboard for the Arts C/Art Lowertown $10,000 Laura

302-10635 16-595 2,4 SAINT PAUL BALLET Ballet Tuesdays with Landmark Center $5,000 Young

302-10649 16-596 2,4 The Friends of the Saint Paul Public Library -Fiscal 

Sponsor for European Christmas Market

St. Paul European Christmas Market $10,000 Lee

302-10650 16-598 2,6 Friends of Swede Hollow, Incorporated Swede Hollow Opera $5,000 Marcq

38124 302-10636 16-599 2,7 The Film Society of Minneapolis St. Paul Film Society Year-Round Expansion into St. Paul $7,500 Collins

302-10637 16-600 1,2,3,4,5,6,7 The Friends of the Saint Paul Public Library Poetry in the Neighborhood $7,500 Young

302-10638 16-601 6 The Minnesota China Friendship Garden Society 

(MCFGS) in partnership with the City of St. Paul Parks 

& Rec

St. Paul-Changsha China Friendship Garden C $27,000 Nora

34033 302-10639 16-602 2 The Minnesota Opera Experience Opera - Audience Engagement Initiative $7,500 Young

34066 302-10640 16-604 2 The Schubert Club Schubert Club Mix $10,000 Young

38065 302-10641 16-605 2 Theatre Pro Rata Bridget Carpenter's "Up: The Man in the Flying Chair" at Park 

Square's Andy Boss Thrust Stage 

$5,000 Collins

302-10642 16-607 3 Time Track Productions Invisible $5,000 Andy

34079 302-10643 16-608 2 TU Dance Year 1 of TU Dance 3-year Ordway Center partnership $35,000 Nora

34080 302-10644 16-609 2 Twin Cities Public Television, Inc. ART IS $17,000 Young

35371 302-10645 16-610 2 Walker- West Music Academy - fiscal sponsor Solomon's Sessions 2.0 $10,000 Ross

302-10646 16-611 2 Wonderlust Productions Capitol Play Project $7,500 Andy
    Total $706,000

COMPLIANCE STAFF

Joe Collins    joe.collins@ci.stpaul.mn.us     651-266-6020 David Gorski - Vendor Outreach (VOP)  651-266-8918  dave.gorski@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Ross Currier   ross.currier@ci.stpaul.mn.us   651-266-6611 Yia Thao  -  Affirmative Action  - 651-266-8928  yia.thao@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Dave Gontarek   dave.gontarek@ci.stpaul.mn.us   651-266-6674 Ethan Hansing  -  Labor Standards  651-266-8921   ethan.hansing@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Laura Haynssen   laura.haynssen@ci.stpaul.mn.us   651-266-6597

Andy Hestness   andrew.hestness@ci.stpaul.mn.us   651-266-6577

Hilary Holmes   hilary.holmes@ci.stpaul.mn.us   651-266-6612

Vicki Lee   vicki.lee@ci.stpaul.mn.us   651-266-6591

Nora Riemenschneider   nora.riemenschneider@ci.stpaul.mn.us   651-266-6638

Marcq Sung   Marcq.sung@ci.stpaul.mn.us  651-266-6615

Hoa Young     hoa.young@ci.stpaul.mn.us     651-266-6673

(Expenditures after October 1, 2016 eligible for reimbursement)                             
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